

Swedish IT Monitoring pioneer op5 AB partners with Indigo Solutions Europe Ltd to address the growing market demand in the United Kingdom

Press release 2011-05-19

The leading Open Source Network Management company op5, signs a strategic partnership with Indigo Solutions Europe Ltd., the UK's newest systems integrator in the DDI, Network Security and Infrastructure Monitoring markets. The partnership means in brief that Indigo Solutions Europe Ltd. will sell op5 products for infrastructure monitoring and provide related professional and support services.

- Indigo Solutions Europe Ltd. has extensive experience and expertise in the field of Infrastructure Monitoring. We see great opportunity in this partnership as we focus on growing our presence in the UK market, said Ralf Labeda head of International Business Development at op5 AB.
- With the advent of virtualisation and cloud computing the volume of systems a company has to look after has grown rapidly. This has lead to an increase in demand for comprehensive network/service monitoring from the bare metal hypervisor to individual application response. With op5 you can achieve all of this and more said Steven Carr, Director of Indigo Solutions Europe Ltd.

About Indigo Solutions Europe Ltd

Indigo Solutions Europe Limited are a systems integrator and value added reseller, providing consultancy, products and end to end solutions in Network Security, DNS + DHCP and IP Address Management, Infrastructure Monitoring and Network Configuration and Change Management.

For more information about Indigo Solutions Europe Ltd. please visit: http://www.indigo-solutions.eu

About op5

op5, a market leading developer of Open Source Management solutions, develops and delivers open source based software for monitoring and administration of IT systems and networks. The main product of op5 is op5 Monitor with several extensions. op5 has a large selection of primarily European clients from different market segments for example AGA Linde Gas, Volvo, Amnesty International, The Swedish Weather Service (SMHI), CrossKey Banking, DVB Bank, SAAB Industries, Channel 5, Swedish Television, Swedish Customs Service and other parastatals, several county councils, municipalities and municipal companies.

For more information about op5, please visit http://www.op5.com and follow op5 on Twitter: @op5ab.

Press Contact op5 AB Jan Josephson, CEO op5, phone: +46 8 58 83 01 10, e-mail: jan.josephson@op5.com Press Contact Indigo Solutions Europe Ltd Steven Carr, Director Indigo Solutions Europe, e-mail: steven@indigo-solutions.eu